
Seri Başı ASGSK

Volo ESKGSK
BARIŞCAN KÜÇÜK

Cansu AYDOĞAN

40/15

36/8

42/19

32/11
SENİH DEMİRGİL

Buse ÖZBEKLER
YEN.KEM

Petank ESKGSK
İsmail MEŞEDALI/Barışcan KÜÇÜK/ Deniz ÖZKIRAN/

Cansu AYDOĞAN 10 13 Buse ÖZBEKLER/Emre UĞUR/Senih DEMİRGİL YEN.KEM

Raffa ESKGSK İsmail MEŞEDALI/Barışcan KÜÇÜK/Cansu AYDOĞAN 8 15 Buse ÖZBEKLER/Emre UĞUR/Senih DEMİRGİL YEN.KEM

Volo ASGSK
YILMAZ DURAN

Gamze ÖZGÜN

42/19

35/18
YEN.KEM

Petank ASGSK Gamze ÖZGÜN/Berna ARSLAN/Birkan TÜLEK 13 2 Buse ÖZBEKLER/Emre UĞUR/Senih DEMİRGİL YEN.KEM

Raffa ASGSK Yılmaz DURAN/Taha GEMİ/Gamze ÖZGÜN 13 14 Buse ÖZBEKLER/Emre UĞUR/Senih DEMİRGİL YEN.KEM

Petank ESKGSK İsmail MEŞEDALI/Barışcan KÜÇÜK/Deniz ÖZKIRAN 2 13 Buse ÖZBEKLER/Emre UĞUR/Senih DEMİRGİL YEN.KEM

Raffa ESKGSK YEN.KEM

1°  ASGSK 2°  YEN.KEM

Seri Başı KIR.GSİM

Volo ASTAŞ
YUNUS EMRE YEŞİLYURT

Gülçin ESEN

41/14

37/22

39/21

35/13
İBRAHİM ÇİDEM

Beyza TELKEŞ
TEPE BŞ.

Petank ASTAŞ Ynus Emre YEŞİLYURT/Özlenen SAYIN/Gülçin ESEN 13 6
İbrahim ÇİDEM/Ali SEZER/Beyza TELKEŞ

/Gülsena KARAKUYU
TEPE BŞ.

Raffa ASTAŞ Ynus Emre YEŞİLYURT/Özlenen SAYIN/Gülçin ESEN 11 15 İbrahim ÇİDEM/Ali SEZER/Beyza TELKEŞ TEPE BŞ.

Volo KIR.GSİM
DAVUT AKSU

Vidan TUNCER

42/18

37/12
ASTAŞ

Petank KIR.GSİM
Musa ALTUN/Sevgi ALTUN/A bdullah ALTUN

Berna ERDEM 7 13 Ynus Emre YEŞİLYURT/Özlenen SAYIN/Gülçin 

ESEN
ASTAŞ

Raffa KIR.GSİM
Musa ALTUN/Sevgi ALTUN/Vildan TUNCER

Erdal KANTEM İ Abdullah ALTUN 15 11 Ynus Emre YEŞİLYURT/Özlenen SAYIN/Gülçin 

ESEN
ASTAŞ

Petank KIR.GSİM Musa ALTUN/Abdullah ALTUN/Sevgi ALTUN 8 13 İbrahim ÇİDEM/Huzeyfe ORHAN/Beyza TELKEŞ TEPE BŞ.

Raffa KIR.GSİM TEPE BŞ.

1°  ASTAŞ 2°  TEPE BŞ.

Volo İ.BOCCE
ADİL TÜKENMEZ

Hacer BAĞLAR

41/13

37/16

45/27

38/10
EKREM AYER

Pınar COŞKUN
BAR.KTL

Petank i.BOCCE Serkan AYDIN/Hacer BAĞLAR/Seda YÜKSEL 10 13 Özlde DUMLUPINAR/Ahsen KARAYORMUK/

Ekrem AYER
BAR.KTL

Raffa i.BOCCE Serkan AYDIN/Hacer BAĞLAR/Seda YÜKSEL 15 14 Ekrem AYER/Canip ASLAN/Elif YILMAZ BAR.KTL

Volo A.BOCCE
KADİRCAN KADER

Büşra KOÇDEMİR

37/24

39/13

41/18

39/12
CANER MAKARA

Merve BEZCİ
A.B.BEL

Petank A.BOCCE Hakan ATALAY/Musa BOLAT/Büşra KOÇDEMİR 4 13 Nilay GÜNDÜZ/Mehmet KARATAŞ/Şinasi SELECİLER A.B.BEL

Raffa A.BOCCE Kadircan KADER/Özge TAŞKESER/Levent KADER 10 15 Benay GÜNDÜZ/Caner MAKARA/Şinasi SELECİLER A.B.BEL

Petank BAR.KTL Özllem DUMLUPINAR/Canip ASLAN/Ekrem AYER 11 13 Nilay GÜNDÜZ/Mehmet KARATAŞ/Şinasi SELECİLER A.B.BEL

Raffa BAR.KTL
Ekrem AYER/Canip ASLAN/Elif YILMAZ/İ

.Hakkı YILMAZ 4 15 Benay GÜNDÜZ/Caner MAKARA/Şinasi SELECİLER A.B.BEL

Petank İ.BOCCE
Serkan AYDIN/Hacer BAĞLAR/Seda YÜKSEL

ADİL tükenmez 2 13 Özge TAŞKESR/Hakan ATALAY/Musa BOLAT A.BOCCE

Raffa İ.BOCCE Serkan AYDIN/Hacer BAĞLAR/Seda YÜKSEL 12 9 Hakan ATALAY/Musa BOLAT/Büşra KOÇDEMİR A.BOCCE

Petank BAR.KTL Ekrem AYER/Canip ASLAN/Ahsen KARAYORMUK 12 13
Özge TAŞKESER/Musa BOLAT/

Hakan ATALAY/Levent KADER A.BOCCE

Raffa BAR.KTL Canip ASLAN/Elif YILMAZ/Ekrem AYER 9 15 Levent KADER/Kadircan KADER/Özge TAŞKESER A.BOCCE

1°  A.B.BEL 2°  A.BOCCE
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  TÜRKİYE BOCCE 1.LİGİ PLAY-OUT 2014  



Seri Başı ASGSK 15 0 0

Volo TEPE BŞ.
İbrahim ÇİDEM

Damla KÜÇÜK
40/15

36/12

37/17

39/11

Kadircan KADER

Büşra KOÇDEMİR A.BOCCE

Petank TEPE BŞ.
İbrahim ÇİDEM/Huzeyfe ORHAN/ Beyza TELKEŞ

Gülsena KARAKOYUNLU 10 13 Hakan ATALAY/Özge TAŞKESER/Musa BOLAT A.BOCCE

Raffa TEPE BŞ. İbrahim ÇİDEM/Ali SEZER/Beyza TELKEŞ 13 14 Levent KADER/Kadircan KADER/

Özge TAŞKESEN
A.BOCCE

Volo ASGSK
Yılmaz DURAN

Gamze ÖZGÜN
42/16

36/24

Petank ASGSK Gamze ÖZGÜN/Yılmaz DURAN/Birkan TÜLEK 10 11 Kadircan KADER/Levent KADER/Özge TAŞKESER A.BOCCE

Raffa ASGSK Gamze ÖZGÜN/Yılmaz DURAN/Birkan TÜLEK 9 15 Kadircan KADER/Levent KADER/Özge TAŞKESER A.BOCCE

Petank ASGSK Gamze ÖZGÜN/Yılmaz DURAN/Birkan TÜLEK 13 1 İbrahim ÇİDEM/Huzeyfe ORHAN/Beyza TELKEŞ
Gülsena KARAKOYUNLUTEPE BŞ.

Raffa ASGSK Gamze ÖZGÜN/Yılmaz DURAN/Birkan TÜLEK 10 15 İbrahim ÇİDEM/Ali SEZER/Beyza TELKEŞ TEPE BŞ.

Sonuç 1°  A.BOCCE 2°  ASGSK

Seri Başı A.B.BEL 15 0 0

Volo ASTAŞ
Yunus Emre YEŞİLYURT

Gülçin ESEN
41/11

38/26

41/12

32/16

Senih DEMİRGİL

Buse ÖZBEKLER YEN.KEM

Petank ASTAŞ
Yunus Emre YEŞİLYURT/Özlenen SAYIN/

Gülçin ESEN 13 6 Buse ÖZBEKLER/Emre UĞUR/Senih DEMİRGİL YEN.KEM

Raffa ASTAŞ Özlenen SAYIN/Gülçin ESEN/Yunus Emre YEŞİLYURT 13 14 Senih DEMİRGİL/ Ümit UĞUR/Buse ÖZBEKLER/

Erman BUYRUK
YEN.KEM

Volo A.B.BEL
Caner MAKARA

Nilay GÜNDÜZ
37/21

35/11

Petank A.B.BEL
Şinasi SELECİLER/Caner MAKARA/

Benay GÜNDÜZ 2 13 Özlenen SAYIN/Gülçin ESEN/Yunus Emre 

YEŞİLYURT
ASTAŞ

Raffa A.B.BEL
Şinasi SELECİLER/Caner MAKARA/

Benay GÜNDÜZ 15 4 Özlenen SAYIN/Gülçin ESEN/Yunus Emre 

YEŞİLYURT
ASTAŞ

Petank A.B.BEL
Şinasi SELECİLER/Caner MAKARA/

Benay GÜNDÜZ 13 6 Buse ÖZBEKLER/Emre UĞUR/Senih DEMİRGİL YEN.KEM

Raffa A.B.BEL
Şinasi SELECİLER/Caner MAKARA/

Benay GÜNDÜZ 15 3 Buse ÖZBEKLER/Emre UĞUR/Senih DEMİRGİL YEN.KEM

Sonuç 1°  ASTAŞ 2°  A.B.BEL

ANKARA BOCCE

ANKARA SİTAL GSK

ASTAŞ

ANKARA BÜYÜK ŞEHİR BELEDİYE

PLAY OUT
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